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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 43.428 +1.898 15:03:04.633
(4-8) MSR Sports 66 42.567 +1.037 15:03:47.200
1 1:00.129 +18.599 14:11:13.120 67 1:03.745 +22.215 15:04:50.945
2 45.868 +4.338 14:11:58.988 68 1:42.856 +1:01.326 15:06:33.801
3 43.857 +2.327 14:12:42.845 69 47.167 +5.637 15:07:20.968
4 43.229 +1.699 14:13:26.074 70 46.602 +5.072 15:08:07.570
5 43.872 +2.342 14:14:09.946 71 43.216 +1.686 15:08:50.786
6 42.576 +1.046 14:14:52.522 72 42.593 +1.063 15:09:33.379
7 42.800 +1.270 14:15:35.322 73 42.647 +1.117 15:10:16.026
8 42.692 +1.162 14:16:18.014 74 42.308 +0.778 15:10:58.334
9 42.166 +0.636 14:17:00.180 75 43.361 +1.831 15:11:41.695
10 41.962 +0.432 14:17:42.142 76 42.569 +1.039 15:12:24.264
11 44.631 +3.101 14:18:26.773 77 43.427 +1.897 15:13:07.691
12 43.423 +1.893 14:19:10.196 78 2:05.628 +1:24.098 15:15:13.319
13 42.740 +1.210 14:19:52.936 79 44.426 +2.896 15:15:57.745
14 2:13.914  +1:32.384  14:22:06.850 80 42.144 +0.614  15:16:39.889
15 50.421 +8.891 14:22:57.271 81 42.006 +0.476 15:17:21.895
16 43.432 +1.902 14:23:40.703 82 41.902 +0.372 15:18:03.797
17 43.726 +2.196 14:24:24.429 83 41.826 +0.296 15:18:45.623
18 43.938 +2.408 14:25:08.367 84 42.173 +0.643 15:19:27.796
19 43.217 +1.687 14:25:51.584 85 41.874 +0.344 15:20:09.670
20 44.414 +2.884 14:26:35.998 86 43.876 +2.346 15:20:53.546
21 43.964 +2.434 14:27:19.962 87 42.609 +1.079 15:21:36.155
22 43.699 +2.169 14:28:03.661 88 42.346 +0.816 15:22:18.501
23 43.612 +2.082 14:28:47.273 89 1:04.470 +22.940 15:23:22.971
24 43.530 +2.000 14:29:30.803 90 2:20.851 +1:39.321 15:25:43.822
25 43.677 +2.147 14:30:14.480 91 47.974 +6.444 15:26:31.796
26 43.662 +2.132 14:30:58.142 92 42.857 +1.327 15:27:14.653
27 45.299 +3.769 14:31:43.441 93 42.719 +1.189 15:27:57.372
28 45.588 +4.058 14:32:29.029 94 44.631 +3.101 15:28:42.003
29 1:53.994  +1:12.464  14:34:23.023 95 43.831 +2.301 15:29:25.834
30 57.310 +15780  14:35:20.333 9% 44.486 +2.956  15:30:10.320
31 44.791 +3.261 14:36:05.124 97 44.040 +2.510 15:30:54.360
32 44.265 +2.735 14:36:49.389 98 43.474 +1.944 15:31:37.834
33 43.393 +1.863 14:37:32.782 99 42.880 +1.350 15:32:20.714
34 43.460 +1.930 14:38:16.242 100 42.942 +1.412 15:33:03.656
35 44.194 +2.664 14:39:00.436 101 42.904 +1.374 15:33:46.560
36 43.084 +1.554 14:39:43.520 102 43.653 +2.123 15:34:30.213
37 46.023 +4.493 14:40:29.543 103 1:10.623 +29.093 15:35:40.836
38 43.471 +1.941 14:41:13.014 104 44.556 +3.026 15:36:25.392
39 42.614 +1.084 14:41:55.628 105 43.366 +1.836 15:37:08.758
40 43.852 +2.322 14:42:39.480 106 42.541 +1.011 15:37:51.299
41 42.835 +1.305 14:43:22.315 107 43.056 +1.526 15:38:34.355
42 46.518 +4.988 14:44:08.833 108 43.290 +1.760 15:39:17.645
43 1:48.151  +1:06.621  14:45:56.984 109 43.139 +1.609  15:40:00.784
44 45.771 +4.241 14:46:42.755 110 46.019 +4.489 15:40:46.803
45 41.965 +0.435 14:47:24.720
46 45.175 +3.645 14:48:09.895
47 43.159 +1.629 14:48:53.054
48 42.034 +0.504 14:49:35.088
49 41.810 +0.280 14:50:16.898
50 42.767 +1.237 14:50:59.665
51 42.408 +0.878 14:51:42.073
52 42.113 +0.583 14:52:24.186
53 41.530 14:53:05.716
54 41.607 +0.077 14:53:47.323
55 41.995 +0.465 14:54:29.318
56 42.093 +0.563 14:55:11.411
57 2:02.019 +1:20.489 14:57:13.430
58 49.413 +7.883 14:58:02.843
59 43.014 +1.484 14:58:45.857
60 42.346 +0.816 14:59:28.203
61 43.511 +1.981 15:00:11.714
62 43.195 +1.665 15:00:54.909
63 43.225 +1.695 15:01:38.134
64 43.071 +1.541 15:02:21.205
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